35 Trade Zone Cour t       Ronkonkoma, NY 11779      w w w . g t i d e s i g n s . c o m
Phon  e 631.981.2100      Fax 631.981.3509      CustomerService@gtidesigns.com
Case Features:
 Available in: Refrigerated, Bakery,
 Salads/ Olives, Bain Marie, Meat/ Deli,
 Pizza, Grab-n-Go
 LED light technology enhances
 presentation

BAIN MARIE
BAKERY
SALAD/ OLIVES
REFRIGERATED
FGGLFD (low glass) FM (low glass)
FD (high glass) FM (high glass)
FPNFBFR FGGM
FGGH FGGAFPRFS/ FO FBM
D I S P L A Y  C A S E S
Type Model Width Depth Height Electrical Requirements
REFRIGERATED
FR-1250 49.2” (1250mm) 43.1” (1096mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FR-1875 73.8”  (1875mm) 43.1” (1096mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FR-2500 98.4” (2500mm) 43.1” (1096mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
BAKERY
FB-1250 49.2” (1250mm) 43.1” (1096mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FB-1875 73.8”  (1875mm) 43.1” (1096mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FB-2500 98.4” (2500mm) 43.1” (1096mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FB-3750 147.6” (3750mm) 43.1” (1096mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
SALADS/OLIVES
FS/FO
FS/FO-937 37” (937mm) 43.9” (1115mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FS/FO-1250 49.2” (1250mm) 43.9” (1115mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FS/FO-1875 73.8”  (1875mm) 43.9” (1115mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FS/FO-2500 98.4” (2500mm) 43.9” (1115mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FS/FO-3750 147.6” (3750mm) 43.9” (1115mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FS/FO-90° 43.2” (1096mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
BAIN MARIE
FBM-1250 49.2” (1250mm) 51” (1285mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FBM-1875 73.8”  (1875mm) 51” (1285mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FBM-2500 98.4” (2500mm) 51” (1285mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
MEAT/ DELI
FM/FD
FM/FD-1250 49.2” (1250mm) 51” (1285mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FM/FD-1875 73.8”  (1875mm) 51” (1285mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FM/FD-2500 98.4” (2500mm) 51” (1285mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FM/FD-3125 123” (123mm) 51” (1285mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FM/FD-3750 147.6” (3750mm) 51” (1285mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
90° for deli only ---> FM/FD-90 51” (1285mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
PIZZA
Neutral --->
FPR-1250 49.2” (1250mm) 43.9” (1115mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/
FPR- 90 43.9” (1115mm) 4.25” (1200mm) 220V/1 Phase/60 Hz/